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HEALTH & PE

Colleen Oefelein ADVENTURE WRITE 306-9199 colleen@adventurewrite.com

Frankie Dashiell ALASKA CLUB INC 264-2734 fdashiell@thealaskaclub.com

Joan Tovsen ALASKA ON THE MAP 952-1240 alaskaonthemap@gmail.com

Siri Moss ALASKA ROCK GYM 562-7265 sirimoss@gmail.com

Angela Knowlton ALASKA SAFE DRIVER ACADEMY LLC 243-4400 sales@askidalaska.com

Ryder Spadafor ANCHORAGE BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU LLC 748-9080 management@anchoragebjj.com

Dennis Christensen ANCHORAGE FENCING CLUB INC. 830-1230 anchoragefencingclub@gmail.com

Martha Marlow ANCHORAGE GYMNASTICS ASSOCIATION 563-1555 mmarlow@anchoragegymnastics.org

Grant Birmingham ANCHORAGE GRAPPLING ACADEMY 231-6803 anchoragegrappling@gmail.com

Nicole Alch ARCTIC GYMNASTICS 563-3330 lilalch@hotmail.com

Emily McMahon ASPIRING BRAINIAKS 947-3267 mcmahonema@gmail.com

Colleen Franks AURORA KIDS INC 345-0093 gym@aurorakidsak.com

Amell Evans BE SMART DRIVING ACADEMY 868-3151 besmartda@gmail.com

Reggie Chambers CHAMBERS, REGGIE 345-0823 rchambers@gci.net

Caleb Davis CLUB SPORTS ALASKA 529-6195 caleb@clubsportsalaska.com

Mike Fimbres CROSSFIT EAGLE RIVER 310-8813 crossfiterak@gmail.com

Tim Johnson DRIVERS EDUCATION SCHOOL 562-9821 aadesinc@gmail.com

Alice Sullivan EAGLE RIVER BALLET
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Tatiana Lawson TATIANA LAWSON 503-367-3855 tatiana.lawson@gmail.com

Kathleen Lyday LYDAY, KATHLEEN 522-5052 rkl@acsalaska.net

Sandra McMahon MCMAHON CONSULTING AND TUTORING 522-5815 networksandra@gmail.com

Ann Hazelton MISSING LINKS, THE 952-7923 aemh@icloud.com

John Butler PASS IT ON 360-9404 johnbutler@gci.net

Heather Walton READING WRITE ALASKA 301-4588 heather@readingwritealaska.com

Leigh Sloan RENAISSANCE KIDS 315-1338 renaissancekidsinfo@gmail.com

Melanie Sandstrom SANDSTROM, MELANIE (Lifetime Learning) 349-3835 living_water@gci.net

Jennifer Sierra SYLVAN LEARNING CENTER 561-2229 anchorage@sylvanalaska.com

Dennis Tayman TAYMAN TUTORING 522-0051 dssnrt@gmail.com

Laura McWhite THE BOOK & PEN: LA ACADEMY 245-1056 ladymcwhite729@gmail.com

Kimberly McCotter TURNING LEAF LITERACY CENTER (907)373-2888 kmccotter@turningleafliteracy.com

MUSIC & FINE ARTS
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Mary Schallert ALASKA CITY FOLK ARTS 351-3791 mschallert@acsalaska.net

Kristen Vierthaler ALASKA DANCE THEATRE INC 277-9591 info@alaskadancetheatre.org
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Michelle Kenley KENLEY, MICHELLE 350-0655 mgkenley@hotmail.com

Amanda Kerr KERR, AMANDA 317-6135 fancyfiddler@gmail.com

Ann Keffalos KEYS WITH KEFF 243-9365 machk@ak.net

Kimberly A. Carlson KIM'S MUSIC MANIA 338-8651 kimcarlson@acsalaska.net

Leslie Sarten LESLIE MEADOWS PHOTOGRAPHY 301-1837 leslie@lesliemeadow.com

Tiffany Dennis LIGHTHOUSE LEARNING 602-6992
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Dennis Tayman TAYMAN TUTORING 522-0051 dssnrt@gmail.com

STEM
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Deana Watson 907 TUTORING 227-6162 dwatsonphd@aol.com

Paul Hass AK EXPLORING SCIENCE 229-9319 akexploringstudies@hotmail.com

Amy Darrell AMY DARRELL 444-8085 akdarrell95@gmail.com

Therese Syren ANCHOR TUTORING 877-1121 tess.syren@yahoo.com

Elbertha Anker ANKER TUTORING 248-4270
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